SF20146R3 — June 2017 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Durable receptacles designed for
energy savings.
5262CH, 5362CH, 5262CD, 5362CD
TR5262CH, TR5362CH, TR5262CD, TR5362CD
These durable, dependable receptacles feature a permanently
marked, differentiated solution that meets all necessary code
requirements. The controlled receptacle marking printed on

Hard Use Spec Grade Plug Load
Controllable Receptacles
 Ordering Information
Half-Controlled Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
5262CHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
5262CHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
5262CH 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
5262CHGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
5262CHBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
5262CHLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
5262CHGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
5262CHBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
5362CHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
5362CHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
5362CH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
5362CHGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
5362CHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
5362CHLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
5362CHGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
5362CHBL 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
NEMA
5-20R
NEMA
5-15R
Tamper-Resistant Half-Controlled Duplex Receptacles
Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
TR5262CHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
TR5262CHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
TR5262CHGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
TR5262CHLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
TR5262CHBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
TR5362CHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
TR5362CHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
TR5362CH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
TR5362CHGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
TR5362CHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
TR5362CHLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
TR5362CHBL 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
Dual-Controlled Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
5262CDI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
5262CDW 15A 125V White 5-15R
5262CD 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
5262CDGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
5262CDBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
5262CDLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
5262CDGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
5262CDBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
5362CDI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
5362CDW 20A 125V White 5-20R
5362CD 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
5362CDGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R

Hard Use Spec Grade Plug Load
Controllable Receptacles
 Ordering Information
Half-Controlled Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
5262CHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
5262CHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
5262CH 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
5262CHGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
5262CHBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
5262CHLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
5262CHGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
5262CHBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
5362CHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
5362CHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
5362CH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
5362CHGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
5362CHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
5362CHLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
5362CHGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
5362CHBL 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
NEMA
5-20R
NEMA
5-15R
Tamper-Resistant Half-Controlled Duplex Receptacles
Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
TR5262CHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
TR5262CHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
TR5262CHGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
TR5262CHLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
TR5262CHBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
TR5362CHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
TR5362CHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
TR5362CH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
TR5362CHGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
TR5362CHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
TR5362CHLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
TR5362CHBL 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
Dual-Controlled Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
5262CDI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
5262CDW 15A 125V White 5-15R
5262CD 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
5262CDGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
5262CDBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
5262CDLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
5262CDGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
5262CDBL 15A 125V Blue 5-15R
5362CDI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
5362CDW 20A 125V White 5-20R
5362CD 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
5362CDGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R